
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Mass Communication) 3rd Semester, Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

GEN-125 ISH 430 MAC 541 MAC-421 MC 412 MC 422

Column and Editorial 

Writing

Islamic History Performing Arts (Study of 

Stage, Theater & Film)

News and News Writing Communication Theories Introduction to Social 

Media
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B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0018 Muhammad Farhan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0032 Syed Ghufran Haider Abidi - - - - - - - - 30 F - 3 - - - - - 25 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S (MC) SP-2023-M-0014 Usama - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 43 F - 3 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0001 Abdullah Rehman - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 32 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0002 Abid Hussain - - - - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0003 Adil Ahmad - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0004 Alishba Zahra - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0005 Hanzala Mubeen - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0006 Hira Sattar - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0007 Husnain Haider Zaka - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0008 Ijlal Karim - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0009 Iram Aliya - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0010 Komal Shehzad - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0011 Maryam Saleem - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0012 Mirza Adil Beg - - - - - - - - 39 F - 3 - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0014 Muhammad Sadeem Kamran - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0015 Rabbia Rashid - - - - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0019 Urwa Gohar - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0020 Wajeeh Akhtar Abbasi - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Mass Communication) 3rd Semester, Morning, Session Spring 2025

MC 501 MC-242 MC-502 PSY 430 STA 430

Introduction to Physics Contemporary World Media Entrepreneurship Psychology Statistics
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B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0018 Muhammad Farhan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.13

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0032 Syed Ghufran Haider Abidi 34 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 9 F - 3 - - - - - 0.83 1.82

B.S (MC) SP-2023-M-0014 Usama - F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 1.36 2.26

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0001 Abdullah Rehman 31 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 27 F - 3 - 2 F - 3 - - - - - 0.58 1.89

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0002 Abid Hussain 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2 F - 3 - - - - - 2.33 2.39

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0003 Adil Ahmad 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 7 F - 3 - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.93 2.28

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0004 Alishba Zahra 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.00 3.17

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0005 Hanzala Mubeen 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 2.50 2.67

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0006 Hira Sattar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 2.50 2.47

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0007 Husnain Haider Zaka 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 5 F - 3 - - - - - 1.50 2.25

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0008 Ijlal Karim 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 34 F - 3 - 3 F - 3 - - - - - 1.33 1.83

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0009 Iram Aliya 31 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 16 F - 3 - - - - - 1.75 2.39

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0010 Komal Shehzad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.33 3.28

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0011 Maryam Saleem 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 39 F - 3 - - - - - 2.00 2.19

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0012 Mirza Adil Beg 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.17 2.97

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0014 Muhammad Sadeem Kamran 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 42 F - 3 - 4 F - 3 - - - - - 1.25 1.81

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0015 Rabbia Rashid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.58 2.92

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0019 Urwa Gohar 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.42 3.44

B.S (MC) SP-2024-M-0020 Wajeeh Akhtar Abbasi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 40 F - 3 - 7 F - 3 - - - - - 1.25 1.78
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


